Family Arts Festival

Saturday, June 14th, 10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Entry Deadline: May 1, 2008

ne:		
	State:	Zip
	_ E-mail:	
ess:		
please circle best description)		
	3	paper painting
th fee (non-refundable) Family Arts Festival 85 County Road 420	ress or 2. 3 Slides o	or 3. 3 digital images
Renee Nilges (573) 680-9054 www.reneesartworks.com		
al 2008. I'll prepare my tent for possilin or shine. sponsible for payment of sales tax to the Family Arts Festival 2008. Old Osage Community Players, Inc., I'll Arts Festival 2008 responsible for my work is all original and of my owal photographs and other artists' work this entry form, I signify that I have re	the state of Missouri The Linn Lions Club of damage or loss to pe n creation. I understa k is not allowed. ead and understand t	d. I know that the show on items sold from my or any affiliated person(s) erson or property, and that copies of the terms of the entry
	ess: [please circle best description] leather metal mixed medium otion of work: sample of work: 1. website address the fee (non-refundable) Family Arts Festival 85 County Road 420 Linn, MO 65051 Renee Nilges (573) 680-9054 www.reneesartworks.com sponsible for setting up, dismantling and 2008. I'll prepare my tent for possible for shine. sponsible for payment of sales tax to the Family Arts Festival 2008. One of the Family Arts Festival 2008. One of the Family Arts Festival 2008. One of the Family Arts Festival 2008 responsible for the family Arts Festival 2	leather photography metal print making mixed medium glass otion of work: sample of work: 1. website address or 2. 3 Slides of the fee (non-refundable) Family Arts Festival 85 County Road 420 Linn, MO 65051 Renee Nilges (573) 680-9054 www.reneesartworks.com sponsible for setting up, dismantling and for sales of my or al 2008. I'll prepare my tent for possible weather and wind in or shine. sponsible for payment of sales tax to the state of Missouri